 Date
Sheet
The "Huaxin" brand was founded in 2003 and has a
history of 18 years. The company is mainly engaged in
Hall elements, has a group of senior professional device
design, integrated circuit design and test engineers, and
has a first-class development and test platform. We have
developed a number of high-end products with

HX258   Specifications
Micropower Hall Effect Switch
Ordering Information
Part No. Temperature Suffix Package Type
HX258EUA  E (-40℃ to + 85℃) UA (TO-92S)
HX258ESO  E (-40℃ to + 85℃) SO (SOT-23)
HX258EST  E (-40℃ to + 85℃) ST (TSOT-23)
HX258ESP  E (-40℃ to + 85℃) SP (PSOT-23)
Custom sensitivity selection is available by HX sorting technology
Functional Diagram
 Awake/Sleep
Timing Control